KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Ranked List for the post of PROCESS SERVER (NCA-LC)(Idukki) on Rs.17,500-39,500/-in

No0:404/19/DOJ

JUDICIAL DEPARTMENT

Cat. No:329/2016

The following is the ranked list of candidates for the post of PROCESS SERVER(NCA-LC)(Idukki) on
Rs.17,500-39,500/-in JUDICIAL DEPARTMENT found suitable by the Commission and arranged in the
order of merit based on the OMR Test held on 10/02/2018, and Cycling test for male candidates on
18/06/2019. This Ranked List is brought into force with effect from 23/07/2019.

Rank Reg. No.

1 101854
2 100756
3 201369
4 137461
5 171618
6 193874
7 129331
8 124294
9 180278

Approved for issue

Section Officer

Name

RAJIRI

REJANI RUDOLF

SHEMI S

SUJIMOL X

DALIA JOSEPH

SHIBIL P B

DIANA TITUS

DIPIN P

RAHUL M R

Test

97.67

97.33

97.33

97.33

97.33

97.33

96.67

96.67

96.67

Wtg

Total

97.67

97.33

97.33

97.33

97.33

97.33

96.67

96.67

96.67

DOB

24/06/1993

12/04/1988

08/03/1989

11/05/1991

15/11/1991

15/03/1995

11/11/1992

12/11/1993

15/01/1995

Commy Remarks
LATIN CATHOLICS
LATIN CATHOLICS
LATIN CATHOLICS
LATIN CATHOLICS
LATIN CATHOLICS
LATIN CATHOLICS
LATIN CATHOLICS
LATIN CATHOLICS

LATIN CATHOLICS

( By Order of the Commission )

UDAYAKUMAR P.
DISTRICT OFFICER
KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DISTRICT OFFICE, IDUKKI



