KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Ranked List for the post of PROCESS SERVER (NCA-LC)(Idukki) on Rs.17,500-39,500/-in JUDICIAL DEPARTMENT

No:404/19/DOJ Cat. No:329/2016

The following is the ranked list of candidates for the post of **PROCESS SERVER(NCA-LC)(Idukki)** on **Rs.17,500-39,500**/-in **JUDICIAL DEPARTMENT** found suitable by the Commission and arranged in the order of merit based on the OMR Test held on **10/02/2018**, and Cycling test for male candidates on **18/06/2019**. This Ranked List is brought into force with effect from **23/07/2019**.

Rank	Reg. No.	Name	Test	Wtg	Total	DOB	Commy	Remarks
1	101854	RAJI RI	97.67		97.67	24/06/1993	LATIN CATHOLIC	CS
2	100756	REJANI RUDOLF	97.33		97.33	12/04/1988	LATIN CATHOLIC	CS
3	201369	SHEMI S	97.33		97.33	08/03/1989	LATIN CATHOLIC	CS
4	137461	SUJIMOL X	97.33		97.33	11/05/1991	LATIN CATHOLIC	ES
5	171618	DALIA JOSEPH	97.33		97.33	15/11/1991	LATIN CATHOLIC	CS
6	193874	SHIBIL P B	97.33		97.33	15/03/1995	LATIN CATHOLIC	CS
7	129331	DIANA TITUS	96.67		96.67	11/11/1992	LATIN CATHOLIC	CS
8	124294	DIPIN P	96.67		96.67	12/11/1993	LATIN CATHOLIC	CS
9	180278	RAHUL M R	96.67		96.67	15/01/1995	LATIN CATHOLIC	ES

(By Order of the Commission)

UDAYAKUMAR P.
DISTRICT OFFICER
KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DISTRICT OFFICE, IDUKKI

Approved for issue

Section Officer